
Finance and Accounting Committee 
AMENDED AGENDA 

2021 GREEN COUNTY BUDGET PROCESS 
Green County Boardroom, Historic Green County Courthouse 

Budgets Due from Depts. 4:00 PM 

Finance Committee Review/ 5:00 PM 
Department Hearings 6:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

*5:15 PM 

Department Hearings  

Department Hearings 

Department Hearings 

Department Hearings 

Department Hearings: 2nd 

Appearances, Finance Review & Finalization

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 

Wednesday, September 16, 2020  

Monday, September 21, 2020 

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 

Finance Committee (Reg. Mtg.) Tuesday, October 13, 2020 7:00 PM 

County Board (Presentation) Tuesday, October 20, 2020 7:00 PM 

County Board (Approval) Tuesday, November 10, 2020 7:00 PM 

Join Zoom Meeting: https://zoom.us/j/9204721777?pwd=NWNhb1NVQVh3cThhWmhQWWRsNXNydz09
Meeting ID: 920 472 1777 Passcode: 608535 Dial by Phone: 312-626-6799

*indicates amendments




